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      3-Kampf  Männer  (M 30)                                                     
 1.  Merkel, Volker                  (86)     LAG Obere Murg        1185  Pkt.     
     (13,2  - 5,00  - 8,68 )                                                     
 
     3-Kampf  Männer  (M 35)                                                     
 1.  Striebich, Thorsten             (80)     LAG Obere Murg         740  Pkt.     
     (15,0  - 3,76  - 8,78 )                                                     
 
     3-Kampf  Männer  (M 80)                                                     
 1.  Roll, Manfred              (39)     LAG Obere Murg           Pkt.      
     (50 m:9,5 – St.W: 1,74  - 7,09 )                                                     
 
     3-Kampf  Frauen  (W 60)                                                     
 1.  Wunsch-Kowalski, Dagmar   (55)     LAG Obere Murg         610  Pkt.     
     (50m:9,6   - St.W:1,81  - 6,42 )                                                 
 2.  Fritz, Vera                     (56)     LAG Obere Murg         309  Pkt.     
     (50m:10,1  - St.W:1,45  - 4,66 )                                                 
 
     3-Kampf  Frauen  (W 65)                                                     
 1.  Späth, Wilma                    (51)     LAG Obere Murg         758  Pkt.     
     (50m:9,1   - St.W:1,96  - 6,49 )                                                 
 
 
     3-Kampf  U18                                                 
 1.  Klein, Nathanael                (02)     LAG Obere Murg         895  Pkt.     
     (13,8  - 4,28  - 7,49 )                                                     
 
     3-Kampf  U18                                                 
 1.  Mungenast, Svenja               (03)     LAG Obere Murg        1176  Pkt.     
     (15,0  - 4,09  - 8,36 )                                                     
 
 
     4-Kampf     U16    (M 15)                                             
 1.  Laubel, Johannes                (04)     LAG Obere Murg        1836  Pkt.     
     (13,4  - 4,39  - 9,64  - 1,56)                                              
 2.  Kalmbacher, Leon                (04)     LAG Obere Murg        1567  Pkt.     
     (13,7  - 4,27  - 6,89  - 1,36)                                             
     
 
     3-Kampf     U14    (M 12)                                             
 1.  Mungenast, Moritz               (07)     LAG Obere Murg         933  Pkt.     
     (11,9  - 3,72  - 27,5 )                                                     
 
     3-Kampf     U12    (M 10)                                             
 1.  Kroner, Emil                    (09)     LAG Obere Murg         802  Pkt.     
     (8,9   - 3,40  - 30,0 )                                                     
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     3-Kampf     U12    (M 11)                                             
 1.  Forker, Moritz                  (08)     LAG Obere Murg         893  Pkt.     
     (8,4   - 3,57  - 33,0 )                                                     
 2.  Wolff, Max                      (08)     LAG Obere Murg         865  Pkt.     
     (8,1   - 3,76  - 23,5 )                                                     
 3.  Wörner, Jaron                   (08)     LAG Obere Murg         605  Pkt.     
     (9,6   - 3,05  - 19,5 )                                                     
 
 
     4-Kampf     U12    (M 11)                                             
 1.  Forker, Moritz                  (08)     LAG Obere Murg        1164  Pkt.     
     (8,4   - 3,57  - 33,0  - 1,12)                                              
 2.  Wolff, Max                      (08)     LAG Obere Murg        1160  Pkt.     
     (8,1   - 3,76  - 23,5  - 1,16)                                              
 
 
     3-Kampf Mannschaftswertung    U12                                     
 1.  LAG Obere Murg                                                  2560  Pkt.     
     Forker, Moritz                  (08)     893  Pkt.                           
     Wolff, Max                      (08)     865  Pkt.                           
     Kroner, Emil                    (09)     802  Pkt.                           
 
     3-Kampf     U10    (M 8 )                                             
 1.  Kroner , Toni                   (12)     LAG Obere Murg        546  Pkt.     
     (10,0  - 2,78  - 20,0 )                                                     
 2.  Kirberg, Sam                    (13)     LAG Obere Murg        306  Pkt.     
     (10,4  - 2,01  - 11,5 )                                                     
 3.  Grüble, Luis                    (12)     LAG Obere Murg        295  Pkt.     
     (10,9  - 2,27  - 10,0 )                                                     
 4.  Rastetter, Gabriel              (13)     LAG Obere Murg        267  Pkt.     
     (10,9  - 2,13  - 9,5  )                                                     
 5.  Kowalski, Emil                  (15)     LAG Obere Murg        102  Pkt.     
     (13,9  - 1,89  - 5,0  )                                                     
 6.  Stotz, Theo                     (15)     LAG Obere Murg         40  Pkt.     
     (13,5  - 1,40  - 9,5  )                                                     
 7.  Rebmann, Tom                    (15)     LAG Obere Murg         0   Pkt.     
     (19,5  - 1,14  - 3,5  )                                                      
 7.  Wunsch, Oskar                   (17)     LAG Obere Murg         0   Pkt.     
     (20,0  - 0,66  - 3,0  )                                                     
 7.  Kowalski, Leo                       (17)     LAG Obere Murg         0   Pkt.     
     (29,8  - 0,35  - 1,5  )                                                     
 
 
     3-Kampf     U10    (M 9 )                                             
 1.  Rebmann, Nils                    (10)     LAG Obere Murg         556  Pkt.     
     (9,9   - 2,85  - 19,5 )                                                     
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     3-Kampf Mannschaftswertung    U10                                     
 1.  LAG Obere Murg                                                  1408  Pkt.     
     Rebmann, Nils                   (10)     556  Pkt.                           
     Kroner , Toni                   (12)     546  Pkt.                           
     Kirberg, Sam                    (13)     306  Pkt.                           
 
 2.  LAG Obere Murg                                                  664   Pkt.     
     Grüble, Luis                    (12)     295  Pkt.                           
     Rastetter, Gabriel              (13)     267  Pkt.                           
     Kowalski, Emil                  (15)     102  Pkt.                           
 
 
     3-Kampf  U14  (W 12)                                             
 1.  Wunsch, Frida                   (07)     LAG Obere Murg       1077  Pkt.     
     (12,1  - 3,55  - 29,0 )                                                     
 2.  Kalmbacher, Laura               (07)     LAG Obere Murg       1010  Pkt.     
     (12,8  - 3,42  - 29,0 )                                                     
 3.  Krämer, Samira                  (07)     LAG Obere Murg        970  Pkt.     
     (11,9  - 3,42  - 18,5 )                                                     
 
 
     3-Kampf  U14  (W 13)                                             
 1.  Möhrle, Maya                    (06)     LAG Obere Murg       1153  Pkt.     
     (11,1  - 4,19  - 20,5 )                                                     
 2.  Weinmann, Sarah                 (06)     LAG Obere Murg       1032  Pkt.     
     (11,8  - 3,85  - 18,5 )                                                     
 
 
     4-Kampf  U14  (W 12)                                             
 1.  Wunsch, Frida                   (07)     LAG Obere Murg       1365  Pkt.     
     (12,1  - 3,55  - 29,0  - 1,16)                                              
 2.  Kalmbacher, Laura               (07)     LAG Obere Murg       1271  Pkt.     
     (12,8  - 3,42  - 29,0  - 1,12)                                              
 
     3-Kampf Mannschaftswertung U14                                   
 1.  LAG Obere Murg                                                 3262  Pkt.     
     Möhrle, Maya                    (06)    1153  Pkt.                           
     Wunsch, Frida                   (07)    1077  Pkt.                           
     Weinmann, Sarah                 (06)    1032  Pkt.                           
 
     3-Kampf  U12  (W 10)                                             
 1.  Weinmann, Leni                  (09)     LAG Obere Murg        699  Pkt.     
     (9,6   - 2,75  - 15,0 )                                                     
 
 
 
     3-Kampf  U12  (W 11)                                             
 1.  Gradt, Charlotte                (08)     LAG Obere Murg       1085  Pkt.     
     (8,6   - 3,52  - 31,0 )                                                     
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     3-Kampf  U10  (W 8 )                                             
 1.  Wunsch, Lotte                   (11)     LAG Obere Murg        638  Pkt.     
     (9,6   - 2,54  - 13,0 )                                                     
 2.  Striebich, Mara                 (12)     LAG Obere Murg        573  Pkt.     
     (10,4  - 2,61  - 12,0 )                                                     
 3.  Finner, Miriam                  (11)     LAG Obere Murg        494  Pkt.     
     (10,9  - 2,46  - 10,5 )                                                     
 4.  Grüble, Emily                   (12)     LAG Obere Murg        443  Pkt.     
     (10,7  - 2,43  - 7,5  )                                                     
 5.  Wolff, Ida                       (12)     LAG Obere Murg        325  Pkt.     
     (11,3  - 2,05  - 6,5  )                                                     
 6.  Rebmann, Ida                    (12)     LAG Obere Murg        210  Pkt.     
     (12,7  - 1,93  - 5,5  )                                                     
 7.  Striebich, Alia                 (15)     LAG Obere Murg        110  Pkt.     
     (12,7  - 1,52  - 4,5  )                                                     
 
    
  3-Kampf  U10  (W 9 )                                             
 1.  Heuer, Lina                     (10)     LAG Obere Murg        742  Pkt.     
     (9,6   - 2,90  - 16,5 )                                                     
 2.  Gradt, Vivienne                 (10)     LAG Obere Murg        720  Pkt.     
     (9,5   - 2,55  - 18,0 )                                                     
 3.  Schoch, Aurelie                 (10)     LAG Obere Murg        711  Pkt.     
     (9,7   - 3,00  - 14,0 )                                                     
 4.  Forker, Maja                    (10)     LAG Obere Murg        709  Pkt.     
     (10,2  - 2,70  - 19,5 )                                                     
 
 
     3-Kampf Mannschaftswertung U10                                   
 
 1.  LAG Obere Murg                                                 2173  Pkt.     
     Heuer, Lina                     (10)     742  Pkt.                           
     Gradt, Vivienne                 (10)     720  Pkt.                           
     Schoch, Aurelie                (10)     711  Pkt.                           
 
 2.  LAG Obere Murg                                                 1920  Pkt.     
     Forker, Maja                    (10)     709  Pkt.                           
     Wunsch, Lotte                   (11)     638  Pkt.                           
     Striebich, Mara                 (12)     573  Pkt.                           
 
 3.  LAG Obere Murg                                                 1262  Pkt.     
     Finner, Miriam                  (11)     494  Pkt.                           
     Grüble, Emily                   (12)     443  Pkt.                           
     Wolff, Ida                       (12)     325  Pkt.                           
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Einzeldisziplinen:  
 
M30  
Merkel, Volker   (86)  
3000 m    12:33,1 Min.  
Hochsprung   1,52 m  
 
M35 
Striebich, Thorsten  (80)  
Schleuderball   35,66 m  
 
U18 
Klein, Nathanael    (02)  
800 m    2:58,0 Min.  
Weitsprung   4,45 m  
 
U16 
Mungenast, Svenja    (03)  
Hochsprung   1,28 m 
 
 
800 m – weibliche Klassen  
 
U14  W13 
Weinmann Sarah    (06)  3:38,0 Min.  
Möhrle Maya    (06)   3:44,2 Min.  
 
U14 W12 
Wunsch Frida    (07)  3:31,1 Min.  
 
U12 W11 
Gradt Charlotte    (08)  3:25,0 Min.  
 
U12 W10 
Weinmann Leni    (09)  4:03,1 Min.  
 
U10 W9 
Gradt Vivienne    (10)   3:56,1 Min.  
Heuer Lina     (10)  4:00,2 Min. 
 
U10 W8 
Wunsch Lotte   (11)  3:57,0 Min.  
Grüble Emily    (12)  4:14,1 Min.  
Wolff Ida     (12)  4:30,4 Min.  
Finner Miriam    (11)   4:37,2 Min.  
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800 m – männliche Klassen  
 
U12 M11 
Wolff Max     (08)  3:36,3 Min.  
Forker Moritz    (08)  3:46,1 Min.  
Wörner Jaron    (08)  4:01,0 Min.  
 
U12  M10 
Kroner Emil     (09)  3:51,2 Min.  
 
U10 M9  
Rebmann Nils   (10)   4:02,1 Min.  
  
U10 M8 
Grüble Luis     (12)  4:04,2 Min.  
Kirberg Sam     (13)  4:50,1 Min.  
Rastetter Gabriel    (13)   5:07,4 Min. 
 
 
 
 


